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Esito dello scritto del 21/1/2016

Matricola

441863
440845
434278
440995
441091
441248
440941
434279
441102
440867
433910

Cognhome

AURICCHIO
BIGNAMINI
DEDEOGLU
LOLI

RIZZ]
SCLAVI
SCROCCHI
SEMIZ
SIGNORI
SPELTA
VARESIO

Sheetl

Nome

GENNARO
DAVIDE AUGUSTO
TUGBA
GABRIELE
MATTEO
FEDERICO
BARBARA
ELIF
ANDREA
IRENE
VITTORIA

Page 1

Anno Freq.

2015/2016
2015/2016
2015/2016
2015/2016
2015/2016
2015/2016
2015/2016
2015/2016
2015/2016
2015/2016
2014/2015

Voto

28
19
insuff
insuff
insuff
24
21
insuff
25
25
18
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